FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05=-1413-043

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

108x45

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

N OF CEDAR ST
9-4-5 W SI YELLOW SPGS 250

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-11-77
7-31-78
5-23-84

5-30-%
9-30-05

FETTER PAUL WILLIAM
FETTER MARY E

GRIMES BURLEIGH & RUTH C
GRIMES, CLARA RUTH

HUGHES BONNIE S
SARTHAN BEHZAT & GUNAY

CERT

NO C.F.
C.F.5.00

NO C.F.
S.P. 28,000

SP 27,500




